
Hans Turck GmbH & Co. KG | 45466 Mülheim an der Ruhr, Germany | T +49 208 4952-0 | F +49 208 4952-264 | more@turck.com | www.turck.com 1|1

SM
BP

VD
10

0A
 | 

04
-0

3-
20

25
 1

6-
17

  | 
Zm

ěn
a 

úd
aj

ů 
vy

hr
az

en
a

SMBPVD100A
Příslušenství  –   Montážní držák

Technické údaje

Typ SMBPVD100A

ID č. 3071338

Vlastnosti

■přístup k DIP přepínačům
■nerez ocel


